Honour School of History and English

SECOND PUBLIC EXAMINATION

Day Date

Trinity Term 2024

Chair of Examiners:

Start

Mon 13-May 09:30

Wed 15-May

Wed 15-May

Fri 17-May

Mon 20-May

Tue 21-May

Tue 21-May

Wed 22-May
Wed 22-May
Wed 22-May
Wed 22-May

Wed 22-May

Thu  23-May

Fri 24-May

Mon 27-May
Mon 27-May

Mon 27-May

Tue 28-May

Thu 30-May
Thu 30-May

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

14:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30
09:30

Duration Paper #

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00
03:00

A14366W1

Al14367W1

Al14368W1

A14370W1

A10423W1

A14369W1

Al17327W1

A14402W1

Al6416W1

A16422W1

A16424W1

A16887W1

A16421W1

A13763W1

A10735W1

A10752W1

A18075W1

A10765W1

A16411W1
A18528W1

Prof Nandini Das

Paper Name

Literature in English from 1350 to 1550

Literature in English from 1550 to 1660

Literature in English 650-1100

Literature in English from 1760 to 1830

Further Subject: Britain at the Movies: Film and National Identity since

1914

Literature in English from 1660 to 1760

Further Subject: Political and Social Thought in the Age of Enlightenment

Further Subject: Anglo-Saxon Archaeology c. 600-750: Society and
Economy in the Early Christian Period
European and World History 9: From Independence to Empire: America

1763-1898

European and World History Theme paper A: Masculinity and its

Discontents, 200-2000

European and World History Theme Paper C: Waging War in Eurasia, 1200-

1945

Further Subject: Histories of Madness and Mental Healing in a Global

Context

European and World History 14: The Global Twentieth Century, 1930-

2003

Further Subject: Postcolonial Historiography: Writing the (Indian) Nation

Further Subject: Culture, Politics and Identity in Cold War Europe, 1945-68

Special Subject: The Scientific Movement in the Seventeenth Century

(Exam)

Special Subject: Art and the Invention of Race (Exam)

Special Subject: War and Reconstruction: Ideas, Politics and Social Change,

1939-1945 (Exam)

European and World History 4: The Global Middle Ages, 500-1500

Further Subject: Imperial Pathologies: Race, Medicine and Identity in the
British Empire, c.1720-¢.1850

Page 1 of 2

Location
Examination Schools
Computer Based

Examination Schools
Computer Based
Examination Schools
Computer Based

Examination Schools
Computer Based

Examination Schools

Examination Schools
Computer Based
Examination Schools

Examination Schools
Examination Schools
Examination Schools
Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools
Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools



Honour School of History and English

SECOND PUBLIC EXAMINATION
Trinity Term 2024

Chair of Examiners: Prof Nandini Das

Day Date Start Duration Paper # Paper Name Location

Page 2 of 2



