Honour School of History and English

SECOND PUBLIC EXAMINATION

Trinity Term 2024

Chair of Examiners: Prof Nandini Das

Day	Date	Start	Duration	Paper #	Paper Name	Location
Mon	13-May	09:30	03:00	A14366W1	Literature in English from 1350 to 1550	Examination Schools Computer Based
Wed	15-May	09:30	03:00	A14367W1	Literature in English from 1550 to 1660	Examination Schools Computer Based
Wed	15-May	09:30	03:00	A14368W1	Literature in English 650-1100	Examination Schools Computer Based
Fri	17-May	09:30	03:00	A14370W1	Literature in English from 1760 to 1830	Examination Schools Computer Based
Mon	20-May	09:30	03:00	A10423W1	Further Subject: Britain at the Movies: Film and National Identity since 1914	Examination Schools
Tue	21-May	09:30	03:00	A14369W1	Literature in English from 1660 to 1760	Examination Schools Computer Based
Tue	21-May	09:30	03:00	A17327W1	Further Subject: Political and Social Thought in the Age of Enlightenment	Examination Schools
Wed	22-May	09:30	03:00	A14402W1	Further Subject: Anglo-Saxon Archaeology c. 600-750: Society and Economy in the Early Christian Period	Examination Schools
Wed	22-May	09:30	03:00	A16416W1	European and World History 9: From Independence to Empire: America 1763-1898	Examination Schools
Wed	22-May	09:30	03:00	A16422W1	European and World History Theme paper A: Masculinity and its Discontents, 200-2000	Examination Schools
Wed	22-May	09:30	03:00	A16424W1	European and World History Theme Paper C: Waging War in Eurasia, 1200- 1945	Examination Schools
Wed	22-May	09:30	03:00	A16887W1	Further Subject: Histories of Madness and Mental Healing in a Global Context	Examination Schools
Thu	23-May	14:30	03:00	A16421W1	European and World History 14: The Global Twentieth Century, 1930- 2003	Examination Schools
Fri	24-May	09:30	03:00	A13763W1	Further Subject: Postcolonial Historiography: Writing the (Indian) Nation	Examination Schools
Mon	27-May	09:30	03:00	A10735W1	Further Subject: Culture, Politics and Identity in Cold War Europe, 1945-68	Examination Schools
Mon	27-May	09:30	03:00	A10752W1	Special Subject: The Scientific Movement in the Seventeenth Century (Exam)	Examination Schools
Mon	27-May	09:30	03:00	A18075W1	Special Subject: Art and the Invention of Race (Exam)	Examination Schools
Tue	28-May	09:30	03:00	A10765W1	Special Subject: War and Reconstruction: Ideas, Politics and Social Change, 1939-1945 (Exam)	Examination Schools
Thu	30-May	09:30	03:00	A16411W1	European and World History 4: The Global Middle Ages, 500-1500	Examination Schools
Thu	30-May	09:30	03:00	A18528W1	Further Subject: Imperial Pathologies: Race, Medicine and Identity in the British Empire, c.1720-c.1850	Examination Schools

Honour School of History and English

SECOND PUBLIC EXAMINATION

Trinity Term 2024

Chair of Examiners: Prof Nandini Das

Day Date Start Duration Paper # Paper Name

Location